



**Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2025 - 2026**

**(For Classes Nur to X)**

Registration Charges	Classes (Nur to Class X)	₹ 1000/-		
<b>ADMISSION CHARGES</b>				
Particulars	Period	Classes - Nur to UKG	Classes - 1 to 3	Classes - 4 to 10
Admission Fee	One Time	₹ 30,000/-	₹ 32,000/-	₹ 32,000/-
Development Fee	One Time	₹ 37,000/-	₹ 39,000/-	₹ 39,000/-
Discount on Admission & Development Fee		₹ 50,250/-	₹ 35,500/-	NIL
Total (At the time of Admission)		₹ 16,750/-	₹ 35,500/-	₹ 71,000/-
<b>TUITION FEE</b>				
Particulars	Type	Classes - Nur to UKG	Classes - 1 to 5	Classes - 6 to 10
Tuition Fee	Quarterly	₹ 19,050/- (₹ 6350/- Per Month)	₹ 24,780/- (₹ 8260/- Per Month)	₹ 25,581/- (₹ 8527/- Per Month)
<b>TRANSPORT FEE</b>				
Transport Fee	Rates as per distance		Quarterly	
	Up to 5 Km. (₹ 2450 x 3)		₹ 7350/-	
	5 Km. To 10 Km. (₹ 2610 x 3)		₹ 7830/-	
	More than 10 Km. (₹ 2780 x 3)		₹ 8340/-	
Transport Application Fee	One Time (Non-Refundable)		₹ 3000/-	

- Fee (except admission fee) will be accepted only through NACH.
- NACH is mandatory at the time of admission.
- Fee once paid is neither transferable nor refundable.
- **For only Admission Fee:** - Make RTGS to "**Radiant International School**" Account Details Below: -
  - Account No. - **424801000265**, Bank Name - ICICI Bank Ltd., IFSC Code - ICIC0004248, Branch - Vikash Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi
- Admission fees charged at the time of Admission is waived off for wards of Armed forces (Army, Air force, Navy & Para Military Forces) Personnel's. (Dependent Id card is Mandatory)
- Admission fees charged at the time of Admission is waived off for wards of "Railway Staff". (Office Id Card is Mandatory).
- Special Discount for siblings (₹ 2500/-) at the time of admission (Admission Fee)

Radiant International School

*Praveen*  
Manager

*Principal*  
Principal

Radiant International School  
Khagaul Road, Patna-801105  
CBSE Aff. No.-330120, School Code-65117



**Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2025 - 2026**

**(For Classes XI & XII)**

Registration Charges	Classes XI & XII	₹ 1000/-
<b>ADMISSION CHARGES</b>		
Particulars	Period	Class - XI
Admission Fee	One Time	₹ 21,000/-
Development Fee	One Time	₹ 23,000/-
Total (At the time of Admission)		₹ 44,000/-
<b>TUITION FEE</b>		
Particulars	Type	Classes - XI & XII
Tuition Fee	Quarterly	₹ 25,581/- (₹ 8527/- Per Month)
Lab Charges	Quarterly	(As per subject selection ₹ 275/- per subject per month)
		Subjects - Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Physical Education, Psychology, Computer Science, Geography)
<b>TRANSPORT FEE</b>		
Transport Fee	Rates as per distance	Quarterly
	Up to 5 Km. (2450 x 3)	₹ 7350/-
	5 Km. To 10 Km. (2610 x 3)	₹ 7830/-
	More than 10 Km. (2780 x 3)	₹ 8340/-
Transport Application Fee	One Time (Non-Refundable)	₹ 3000/-

- Fee (except admission fee) will be accepted only through NACH.
- NACH is mandatory at the time of admission.
- Fee once paid is neither transferable nor refundable.
- **For only Admission Fee:** - Make RTGS to "**Radiant International School**" Account Details Below: -
  - Account No. - **424801000265**, Bank Name - ICICI Bank Ltd., IFSC Code - ICIC0004248, Branch - Vikash Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi

Radiant International School

*Praveen*  
Manager

*Manjiv*  
**Principal**

Radiant International School  
Khagaul Road, Patna-801105  
CBSE Aff. No.-330120, School Code-65117